Eisenacher Kreiseinzelmeisterschaft der Damen 2012/13
14.10.2012-11.11.2012  Eisenach - Bowlingcenter Eisenach

Platz: Name: Club / Verein: LV: Schnitt: Sp.: Gesamt:
1 Nikoleizig, Alexandra BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V. THU 182,58 12 2.191
2 Haserodt, Susann BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V. THU 170,33 12 2.044
3 Schoppa, Petra 1. Eisenacher BV 2000 THU 156,58 12 1.879
4 Steuber, Jessica BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V. THU 136,50 12 1.638
5 Wohlfahrt, Katrin BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V. THU 128,17 12 1.538
6 Hopfgarten, Sylvana 1. Eisenacher BV 2000 THU 124,08 12 1.489
7 Schréder, Stephanie 1. Eisenacher BV 2000 THU 77,17 6 463



Eisenacher Kreiseinzelmeisterschaft der Damen 2012/13
Finale

Platz Name

1

Nikoleizig, Alexandra

Haserodt, Susann

Schoppa, Petra

Steuber, Jessica

Wohlfahrt, Katrin

Hopfgarten, Sylvana

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
1.103 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 183,83 HI: 246

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
1.083 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 180,50 HI: 222

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
930 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 155,00 HI: 192

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
793 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 132,17 HI: 150

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
734 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 122,33 HI: 148

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
729 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 121,50 HI: 161

LV
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THUO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

246

222

120

142

125

161

Ubertrag

1.088
167 169

961
186 152

949
142 192

845
122 150

804
95 110

760
139 128

11.11.2012

Eisenach - Bowlingcenter

Schnitt

182,58
187 178

170,33
195 155

156,58
174 160

136,50
135 132

128,17
148 138

124,08
102 105

Spiele

12
156

12
173

12
142

12
112

12
118

12
94

Eisenach

Pins
2.191

2.044

1.879

1.638

1.538

1.489



Eisenacher Kreiseinzelmeisterschaft der Damen 2012/13
Vorrunde

Platz Name

1

Nikoleizig, Alexandra

Haserodt, Susann

Schoppa, Petra

Steuber, Jessica

Wohlfahrt, Katrin

Hopfgarten, Sylvana

Schréder, Stephanie

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
1.088 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 181,33 HI: 201

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
961 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 160,17 HI: 174

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
949 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 158,17 HI: 163

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
845 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 140,83 HI: 166

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
804 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 134,00 HI: 161

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
760 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 126,67 HI: 175

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
463 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 77,17 HI: 86

LV
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

201

174

158

166

140

110

76

181

167

156

145

161

126

86

189

165

158

103

123

101

85

14.10.2012

Eisenach - Bowlingcenter

Schnitt

181,33
176 159

160,17
173 134

158,17
163 155

140,83
147 135

134,00
133 117

126,67
108 140

77,17
83 50

Spiele

182

148

159

149

130

175

83

6

Eisenach

Pins
1.088

961

949

845

804

760

463



