

Eisenacher Kreiseinzelmeisterschaft der Damen 2012/13

14.10.2012 - 11.11.2012 Eisenach - Bowlingcenter Eisenach

Platz:	Name:	Club / Verein:	LV:	Schnitt:	Sp.:	Gesamt:
1	Nikoleizig, Alexandra	BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.	THÜ	182,58	12	2.191
2	Haserodt, Susann	BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.	THÜ	170,33	12	2.044
3	Schoppa, Petra	1. Eisenacher BV 2000	THÜ	156,58	12	1.879
4	Steuber, Jessica	BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.	THÜ	136,50	12	1.638
5	Wohlfahrt, Katrin	BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.	THÜ	128,17	12	1.538
6	Hopfgarten, Sylvana	1. Eisenacher BV 2000	THÜ	124,08	12	1.489
7	Schröder, Stephanie	1. Eisenacher BV 2000	THÜ	77,17	6	463

Eisenacher Kreiseinzelmeisterschaft der Damen 2012/13
Finale

11.11.2012
 Eisenach - Bowlingcenter
 Eisenach

Platz	Name	Verein	LV	Übertrag	Schnitt	Spiele	Pins
1	Nikoleizig, Alexandra	BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.	THÜ	1.088	182,58	12	2.191
		Pins: 1.103 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 183,83 HI: 246	Spiele: 246 167 169 187 178 156				
2	Haserodt, Susann	BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.	THÜ	961	170,33	12	2.044
		Pins: 1.083 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 180,50 HI: 222	Spiele: 222 186 152 195 155 173				
3	Schoppa, Petra	1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.	THÜ	949	156,58	12	1.879
		Pins: 930 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 155,00 HI: 192	Spiele: 120 142 192 174 160 142				
4	Steuber, Jessica	BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.	THÜ	845	136,50	12	1.638
		Pins: 793 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 132,17 HI: 150	Spiele: 142 122 150 135 132 112				
5	Wohlfahrt, Katrin	BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.	THÜ	804	128,17	12	1.538
		Pins: 734 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 122,33 HI: 148	Spiele: 125 95 110 148 138 118				
6	Hopfgarten, Sylvana	1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.	THÜ	760	124,08	12	1.489
		Pins: 729 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 121,50 HI: 161	Spiele: 161 139 128 102 105 94				

Eisenacher Kreiseinzelmeisterschaft der Damen 2012/13

Vorrunde

14.10.2012

Eisenach - Bowlingcenter
Eisenach

Platz	Name	Verein	LV	Schnitt	Spiele	Pins
1	Nikoleizig, Alexandra	BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.	THÜ	181,33	6	1.088
		Pins: 1.088 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 181,33 HI: 201	Spiele: 201 181 189 176 159 182			
2	Haserodt, Susann	BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.	THÜ	160,17	6	961
		Pins: 961 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 160,17 HI: 174	Spiele: 174 167 165 173 134 148			
3	Schoppa, Petra	1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.	THÜ	158,17	6	949
		Pins: 949 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 158,17 HI: 163	Spiele: 158 156 158 163 155 159			
4	Steuber, Jessica	BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.	THÜ	140,83	6	845
		Pins: 845 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 140,83 HI: 166	Spiele: 166 145 103 147 135 149			
5	Wohlfahrt, Katrin	BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.	THÜ	134,00	6	804
		Pins: 804 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 134,00 HI: 161	Spiele: 140 161 123 133 117 130			
6	Hopfgarten, Sylvana	1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.	THÜ	126,67	6	760
		Pins: 760 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 126,67 HI: 175	Spiele: 110 126 101 108 140 175			
7	Schröder, Stephanie	1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.	THÜ	77,17	6	463
		Pins: 463 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 77,17 HI: 86	Spiele: 76 86 85 83 50 83			